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[R—equisition Format for Scheme Head - MR (3054) Under Bihar Rural Road maintenance Policy 2018 (Initial Rectification and Surface Renewal) -
Name of Division : Simri Bakhtiyarpur
1 1 Administrative Agreement Requisiti
" . . Approval (AA) | Amount (in Lac) . Date of I Value | Thickness ]‘::qu:l:: Previous | up to d'ate o 9
o Project | Administrative Initial 5 years |Agreem] Completi Actual | ooy of ! et Total |expenditur Against | 5
Sl.| & | Nameof | IDas |Approval (AA) ——— Rectificat Routine | ent No. | on as per Date of (in | Bitumen CO'_‘ €ntl Alloted | easper work | E
No| £ Road per | Letter No. & eneth| A mount | ion with outine Comple| m/k | L q m Amount (I| MIS (in 9
o (In . Mainten{ & Date | Agreeme tion m ayer (in percenta done (In | A4
g MIS Date Km) (in Lac) | Surface | - (In nt m) mm) . Lac) Lac) lac)
Renewal lac) g
- (in lac)
N 5
=
(=) = E - 'L:} g
= =2 =2 e I N
g e == « S -~
a|Z22| 8| ESg s | 2| s |38] 3|3 e =
S| 85|58 $5 || 2| &8 | |gs] § |S|g| & | = 2 |&
LIS == = 2 = e ) ) S b~ R % N < E a 0.00000 | 0.00000 " 6
gl £g¢ 5= s S i P N - = S S N & v o b
AR NN IR |3
=| £52 z 2 2
=1 £8 = =
= wn
—

%ufr“&

(o
Hepnle

Executive Engineer
[dor RWD Works Division

o> arhpkhtiyarpur
e
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Form GFR 19- A
(See Govs:mme.nt of India's Decision (T) below Rule - 150)
Form of Utilazation Certificate upto the month of June -2024

: New Maintenance Policy 2018
gl Name of Sanction No. & Date with At
o ;
No. Scheme /‘_\moum l(m thccc'VCd Particulars
(in lacs) In lacs)
Certified that out of RS 5249.90542 lacs of
grants in aid sanctioned during the Years up to
2024-25 in favour of Executive Engineer,
ivision Simri Bakhtiyarpur
1 | Letter No 69 Dated Rs 5414.86403 |RWD V\/'orks Division oy
06.05.2024 Vide Letter No 69 |under this Department, a sum 0

Dated 06.05.2024 |5198.39269 lacs has been utilized for the
purpose of New_MR Scheme remaining
98.63304 unutilized at the end of the period
under report.

Total : 5414.86403
Certifed and verified myself that the conditions on which the grands in aid was sanctioned have been duly
fulfilled / are being fulfilled and that I have exercised the following checks to see that the money was actually

utilized for the purpose for which it was sanctioned.
Kinds of Checks exercised :-

i Works have been supervised by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.

.. Periodical inspection has been conducted by Executive Engineer/ Superintending Engineer.
ii

iii Construction material have been tested.
Measurments have been recorded in the MBs and test check conducted by the Assistant
iv Engineer/Executive Engineer.
v All other codal formalities have been observed.
Physical Progress achieved :-
i Construction of Road works.
ii Construction of CD works y
%/\\, o
SrD.A.O Executie fngineer
RWD works Division RWD works Division
Simri Bakhtiyarpur

miiy{:l"j\s%{tiyarpur
G b
R
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3

g
E Name of work :|Raipura Panchyat MDR T02 TO Asrafchak Rasulabad Bhorha
¢ Gawn Border
lﬁne of customer :lesun Kumar Singh
(R)Rural Road
Good Average Poor
< 4000 4001 - 5000 > 5000 ]
LD:N \ Time Test No | Distance{m) Dis:;;(m) BUMP{cm) Speed(Km/Hn) Ul(mm/Km) C?'rnr:::’tKg':)Ul IRI Status Latitude Direction Longitude Diledioni Remarks
\15'202‘ ‘ 17:16:35 21 0 0 00em 15.7 Km/Hr 0.0 mm/Km 88 0.17 Good 25.737563 N 86.507196 E Normal
\ﬂz(m 1 171654 21 100 100 160cm 741KmMHr | 1600.0 mm/Km 1583 228 Good 25.737563 N 88.59719%8 E Normal
\ 882024 | 171721 \ 21 100 200 130cm 23.1 Km/Hr jaiozmm/}(m 1303 1.91 Go;d 25.737563 N 86.597198 E Normal
\fm‘ 1T1Tae \ 21 100 300 11.0cm 17.6 KmHr | 1100.0 mm/Km 1116 167 Good 25737563 | N 88:587196 g Normal
\ 6562024 | 171801 21 100 . 400 120cm 259 Km/Hr | 1200.0 mm/Km 1209 1.79 Good 25.737563 N 85597150 g Normal
LG'G'zou 171812 21 100 500 11.0cm 30.9 Km/Hr | 1100.0 mm/Km 1116 167 Good 25.736545 N 86.597752 E Normal
lim‘ 171837 | 21 100 600 10.0 em 34.2Km/Hr | 1000.0 mm/Km 1022 1.54 Good 25.736545 N 86.597752 E Normal
@uﬂ 17esT | 21 100 700 19.0 cm 33.1Km/Hr | 1900.0 mm/Km 1863 263 Good 25.736645 N 86.597752 E Normal
‘ 662024 | 171911 21 100 800 25.0 cm 37.4 KmMr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good 25.736545 N 86.597752 E Normal
l 66204 | 171828 | 21 100 900 25.0cm 44.5Km/Hr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good | 25741207 N 86.596677 E Normal
l es2s | 171938 | 21 100 1000 16.0 cm 27.0 KmMHr | 1600.0 mm/Km 1583 228 | Good 25.741207 N 86.596677 3 Normal
‘ 662024 | 171861 21 100 1100 10.0cm 29.7 Km/Mr | 1000.0 mm/Km 1022 1.54 Good 25.741207 N 86.596677 E Normal
esr2a2e | 172005 | 21 100 1200 250cm 44.5Km/MHr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good 25.741207 N 86.596677 E Normal
e6202¢ | 172017 | 21 100 1300 19.0cm 33.1 KmHr | 1900.0 mmKm 1863 263 Good 25.741207 N 86.596677 E Normal
62024 | 172030 | 21 100 1400 250cm " 37.4 Kt 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good 25.748443 N se.ssaas: E Normal
662024 | 17205¢ 21 100 1500 i 19.0cm 33.1 Km/Hr | 1900.0 mm/Km 1863 263 Good 25.748443 N 86.59488 E Normal
662024 | 172108 21 100 1600 15.0 cm 285 Km/H: 1500.0 mm/Km 1489 2.16 Good ;5.748443 N 86.59488 E Normal
62024 | 172124 | 21 100 1700 19.0 cm 331 Km/Hr | 1900.0 mm/Km 1863 263 Good 25.748443 N 86.59488 E Normal
6m2024 | 172140 | 21 J 100 1800 250cm 37.4 Km/Hr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good 25.748443 N 86.59488 E Normal
662024 | 172154 | 21 J 100 1900 250 cm 44.5Km/Hr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 333 Good 25.747195 N 86.597309 E Normal
LIEQDQA I 172208 I 21 I 100 2000 240cm 37.8 Km/Hr | 2400.0 mm/Km 2330 321 Good | 25747185 N 86.597309 E Nommal

oy 3 Y 06]"("’?//)r
oC\Dd« &6

p "’4/5\/ I
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|Name of work

:|Raipura Panchyat MDR T02 TO Asrafchak Rasulabad Bhorha
Gawn Border

@me of customer :{Prasun Kumar Singh

(R)Rural Road

Good

Average Poor

< 4000 4001 - 5000 > 5000
662024 l 172:::J = 100 2100 180em 36 5KmMr | 1900.0 mm/Km 1863 263 Good 25747195 N i E _Norma!
6620¢ | 1T22es 21 100 2200 250cm 445 Km/Hr | 2500.0 mm/Km 2423 3.33 Good 25.733709 N 86.598891 E Normal
\ 6624 | 17230 | 21 100 2300 100cm 320 KmMHr | 1000.0 mm/Km 1022 1.54 Good 25733709 N 86.598891 E Normal
\ 66202¢ | 1723 : 21 l 100 2400 240cm 37.8Km/MHr | 2400.0 mm/Km 2330 321 Good 25733709 N 86.598891 E Normal
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3.66

Name of Customer: Prasun Kumar Singh , Machine no: 19215, Road; Raipura Panchyat MDR T02 TO Asrafchak Raculabad Bhorha Gawn Border - Da;::‘ﬁsrusfz.i . Section No: 21, Equation: Y=0.934X+88.

2.78
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